1st Year Apprentice Schedule

(Class of 2026)

Day

Date

Location

Thursday

September 7, 2023

Glaziers Training Facility

Thursday

September 21, 2023

Glaziers Training Facility

Thursday

October 5, 2023 OSHA 30

Construction Safety Council

Thursday

October 19, 2023 OSHA 30

Construction Safety Council

November 2, 2023 OSHA 30

Construction Safety Council

. Thursday

November 16, 2023 OSHA 30

Construction Safety Council

. Thursday

November 30, 2023

Glaziers Training Facility

. Thursday

December 14, 2023

Glaziers Training Facility

1
2
3
4
5. Thursday
6
7
8
9

. Thursday

January 4, 2024

Glaziers Training Facility

10. Thursday January 18, 2024 Glaziers Training Facility
11. Thursday February 1, 2024 Scaffold Construction Safety Council
12. Thursday February 15, 2024 Glaziers Training Facility
13. Thursday February 29, 2024 Glaziers Training Facility
14. Thursday March 14, 2024 Glaziers Training Facility
15. Thursday March 28, 2024 Fall Protection | Construction Safety Council
16. Thursday April 11, 2024 Glaziers Training Facility
17. Thursday April 25, 2024 Glaziers Training Facility
18. Thursday May 9, 2024 First Aid Construction Safety Council
19. Thursday May 23, 2024 Glaziers Training Facility
20. Thursday June 6, 2024 Glaziers Training Facility

*Glaziers Training Facility: 4225 Lawndale Ave, Lyons

*Chicagoland Safety Councill: 4415 W. Harrison, Hillside

Some schedule changes may occur due to unforeseen circumstances.

Contractors will be notified of these changes as soon as possible.




